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WHITE WINE 
El Muro Blanco, Macabeo 
Cariñena, Spain – Ripe and Fresh, 

Peach, Apple VG 

Vinuva, Pinot Grigio 
Veneto, Italy – Delicate, Green 

Apple, Citrus, Elderflower VG 

Son Excellence, Sauvignon 

Blanc Colombard Côtes de 

Gascogne, France – Fresh, 

Citrus, Tropical Fruits VG 

175ML 250ML BOTTLE 

6.50 9.45 25 

 

 
6.50 9.45 26 

 

 
32 

ROSE WINE 
Vinuva, Pinot Grigio Rosato 
Veneto, Italy – Subtle Blush, 

Summer Fruits, Floral 

 

RED WINE 
El Muro Tinto, 

Tempranillo Garnacha 
Cariñena, Spain – Subtle, Soft 

Fruit,Dark Berry VG 

La Campagne, Merlot 

175ML 250ML BOTTLE 

6.75 9.95 25 

 
 

 
6.50 9.45 26 

 
 
 

 
   

SPARKLING 
Maschio Dei Cavalieri, Prosecco 
Treviso, Italy 

 
Maschio Dei Cavalieri, 

Rose Prosecco 

Treviso, Italy 

 
 

Fitz, Sparkling White Wine 

England, UK VG 

 
 

125ML BOTTLE 

6.50 28 

 

6.50 28 
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BEER & CIDER 
CORONA 

PERONI 

JOKER IPA *GF 

BIRDS & BEES 
GOLDEN ALE *GF 

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE 

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 
SESSION IPA 

JUBEL PEACH 
SESSION LAGER 

 
4 
4 

5.95 

5.95 

 

5.50 

6.50 
 

5

Luis Felipe Edwards, Chardonnay 
Rapel Valley, Chile – Unoaked 

Buttery Finish, Ripe Stone Fruit, 

Fresh Melon 

Petal and Stem, Sauvignon Blanc 

Pays d’Oc, France – Fresh Cherry, 

32 Plum, Rich Fruit VG 

Vinuva, Montepulciano 

d’Abruzzo 

Abruzzo, Italy – Plum, Blackberry, Spices VG 

Baron De Villeboerg, Champagne 
Ville Sur Arce, Champagne, France 

KOPPARBERG 

MIXED | STRAWBERRY LIME 

MAGNERS 
ORIGINAL | DARK FRUITS 

INCH’S

5 
 

 

 

Marlborough, New Zealand 
Aromatic Fruits, Guava, Passionfruit 

Domaine de la Chézatte, 

Sancerre Blanc 
Loire Valley, France – Bright, 

Refreshing, Lemon, Lime and Apple 

Familia Zuccardi Brazos, Malbec 
Mendoza, Argentina – Ripe Red Fruits, 

Pepper, Vanilla VG 

Hubert et Fils, Côtes du Rhône 

Rhône Valley, France - Smooth, Redcurrant, 

Liquorice 

BOURBON 
JACK DANIELS 

 

 RUM 
 

BACARDI 

  

 25ml 
 

5 

5.50 

 

 
25ml 
 

 

4.50 
4.50 
     5 
5.50 

SHOTS 
 

TEQUILA ROSE  

FIREBALL 

 

JAMMY DODGER 
Baileys, Chambord 
 

BABY GUINNESS 
Kahlua, Baileys 

 

25ml 

4 

4 

4 
 

 

5 

 

5 

  

 

 

 

ON TAP 

TENNENTS 

HEVERLEE 

MENABREA 

 

 

 
 

GIN 
BEEFEATER 

BOE VIOLET 

BOE PASSIONFRUIT 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 

CAORUNN 

CAORUNN RASPBERRY 

EDINBURGH GIN 

EDINBURGH GIN RHUBARB & GINGER 

GORDON’S PINK GIN 

HENDRICKS 

   25ml 
 

4 

5 

5 

4.75 

6 

6 

4.75 

4.75 
 

4

 
 

WHISKY 
HIGHLANDS & ISLANDS 

OLD PULTENEY 

HIGHLAND PARK 12 

DALMORE 12 

SPEYSIDE    

 
 

25ml 
 

 

7.50 

11.50 

   

TEQUILA 
JOSE CUERVO 

CAZCABEL COFFEE 

CASAMIGOS 

PATRON SILVER 

 

LIQUEURS 
 

   5.95 

 

 
 

    4.50 

         5 

         7 

         8 

  GUINNESS 

 

SOFT DRINKS 

 
 

 
 

TANQUERAY   
   

 

HARRIS GIN 

 

VODKA 
SMIRNOFF 

SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY CRUSH 

GREY GOOSE 
 

ALCOHOL FREE 

 

 
 

25ml 

4.50 

4.50 

6 

 
25ml 
 
3.50

 
 

 
  

  

 GLAY
  

   

  Chateau Ste. Michelle, Cabernet Sauvignon 
  Columbia Valley, Washington State – Vanilla, Blackcurrant 

45 

38 

5 
 

4.50 
 

5.95 

TANQUERAY 0% 

PENTIRE BOTANICALS 
3.50 

AUCHENTOSHAN 

26 9.45 

GLEN SCOTIA DOUBLE CASK 

6.50 

6.50 

32 

8 

58 

HALF PINT 

2.50 

3 

3.50 
 

3.50 

 

PINT 

4.90 

5.50 

5.95 
 

6 

 

5.50 

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 

ISLAY 

5 

5 

6.50 

GLENFIDDICH 12 

GLENLIVET 12 

BOWMORE 

MACALLAN 12 
6.50 

11 

LAPHROAIG 

7 

BUNNAHABHAIN 

7.50 

8 

11.50 

THE BLENDS 

6 

FAMOUS GROUSE 

LOWLANDS & CAMPBELTOWN 

JAMESON 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 

5 

5 

5.50 

LONDON ESSENCE TONIC 

LONDON ESSENCE LEMONADE 

LONDON ESSENCE GINGER BEER 

LONDON ESSENCE GINGER ALE 

COKE 

DIET COKE 

SPRITE ZERO 

IRN BRU 

DIET IRN BRU 

RED BULL 

ORANGE JUICE 

APPLE JUICE 

PINEAPPLE JUICE 

CRANBERRY JUICE 

 

 

STILL WATER 

SPARKLING WATER 

  

 

 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2.25 

2 

2 

2.25 

2 

2.75 

2.50 

2.50 

2.50 

2.50 

 

750ml 

3.75 

3.75 

330ml 

2 

2 

MAKERS MARK 

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 

HAVANA CLUB 3 

KAHLUA  

TIA MARIA 

COINTREAU 

DISARONNO 

MALIBU 

PEACH SCHNAPPS 

SOUTHERN COMFORT 

BAILEYS 

GLAYVA 

DRAMBUIE 

TAYLORS VINTAGE PORT 

COURVOISIER 

HENNESSY 

 

HAVANA CLUB 7 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50 

4.50

6 

5.75 

5 

5 

5 

6.50 

KRAKEN 

38 32 

43 
ANTICA SAMBUCA 

JAGER BOMB 

Jager, Red Bull 5 

PERONI *ALCOHOL FREE 

CORONA *ALCOHOL FREE 

ERDINGER *ALCOHOL FREE 

GUINNESS *ALCOHOL FREE 

KOPPARBERG *ALCOHOL FREE 

3.75 

3.75 

4.75 

4.75 

3.75 

 


